—
Wireless Gateway
ARG600
Product Guide
Contents
1. Description..................................................................... 3
2. Complete communication system...................................3
3. Application..................................................................... 4

9. Accessories and ordering data
Table 13. Single SIM variant accessories
Description Order code
DIN rail mounting kit 2RCA028234
3G puck antenna (SMA male) 2RCA037240
Accessory kit 2RCA037645
SMA(m)/FME(m) adapter1) 2RCA037659
Laird LTE antenna 700...2700 MHz (SMA male) 2RCA037660
Europe power supply for single SIM variants 2RCA041790
1) Needed for single SIM Arctic products, if the third party antenna's connector type is FME female
Wireless Gateway 1MRS758462 K
ARG600
Product version: 3.4
16 ABB
Table 14. Dual SIM variant accessories
Description Order code
DIN rail mounting kit (plastic clips) 2RCA028233
3G puck antenna (FME female) 2RCA037239
Accessory kit 2RCA037646
SMA(f)/FME(f) adapter 2RCA037658
Laird LTE antenna 700...2700 MHz (SMA male)1) 2RCA037660
Europe power supply for dual SIM variants 2RCA041789
1) Requires SMA(f)/FME(f) adapter 2RCA037658
10. Tools
The devices can be configured using a graphical user
interface via a Web based browser. A conventional console